

2)

Thank you for including Lawrence Hall in your estate plans. Enrolling in the Lasting Legacy Club allows us to properly steward your generosity. Enrollment is not legally binding or obligatory in any way. Thank you for sharing this good news with us! (\* indicates required fields)

		Birthday(s)*
Other Name(s) Kno	wn By*	
Street Address*		City, State ZIP*
Phone Number*	I	Email*
·	you by letting us know your re	<b>-</b> .
Please acknowledg follows:	e me/us as a member(s) of La	asting Legacy Club in your donor roll as
	be acknowledged publicly for ovision to leave a gift to Lawre	ence Hall through my/our (OPTIONAL):
Will Living Trust	Retirement Plan or IRA Life Insurance Policy	Account Beneficiary Designation Other
Living Trust		
Living Trust Current Value: <u>\$</u>	Life Insurance Policy	

Please print, sign, and return this form along with any other documents you wish to share to: ATTN: Moira Tuffy, Lawrence Hall Planned Giving, 4833 N. Francisco Ave., Chicago, IL 60625, or scan and email to mtuffy@lawrencehall.org. For questions, call Moira at (773) 334-7420.

## **Bequest Language**

To include Lawrence Hall in your will, living trust, retirement plan, life insurance or other planned gift, we recommend you take the following language to your professional advisor:

"I give to Lawrence Hall, located at 4833 N. Francisco Ave, Chicago, Illinois 60625, the following (Here state the amount, type of property, or percentage of your estate) for its general purposes, as determined by its board of trustees (or here state the purposes for which the funds are to be used)."

Legal Name: Lawrence Hall Tax ID Number : 36-2167771 Address: 4833 N Francisco Ave, Chicago, IL 60625 Email: mtuffy@lawrencehall.org For questions, call Moira Tuffy at (773) 334-7420

The information in this form is not intended as legal or tax advice. For such advice, please consult an attorney or tax advisor.